AGENDA BOARD OF LIBRARY TRUSTEES DATE: October 23. 2017

L

I1.

CALL TO ORDER 7:00 p.m.
PRESENTATION:

A. Motion: "To approve the minutes of the September 25, 2017 Board Meeting.'

A. The September 2017 Treasurer’s Report to be reviewed and filed for audit.

¥. DIRECTOR'S REPORT:

VII.

VIIIL

XL

XII.

COMMITTEE REPORTS:

A. Friends of the Library: Ellen Baxter
Personnel Committee: Brian Mays
Development: Tom Tyler

. Executive Committee: Tom Tyler

m o o w

Finance/Investment Committee: Teresa Scroggins
F. Long-Range Planning Committee: Garrett Page

OLD BUSINESS:

. NEW BUSINESS:

CORRESPONDENCE:
EXECUTIVE SESSION:

ADJOURNMENT

Next Friends Meeting is Saturday, November 11, 9:30 a.m. —Toby True

Reminder: ( oV er) ‘

Next Trustee Meeting is Monday, November 27, 7 p.m.




Mark your Calendar!

Register @ AFL Office, call 215-885-5180, ext. 15, or through abingtonfreelibrary.org

RUTH AND ROBERT ABEL MEMORIAL BOOK AND FILM DISCUSSION GROUP
Wednesdays at 7 p.m. in the Shorday Room led by Dr. Karen Weekes.

Nov. 8 - Fun Home : a family tragicomic, by Alison Bechdel

March 14 - The Invisible Bridge, by Julie Orringer

April 11 - News of the World : a novel, by Paulette Jiles

GOING SOLAR@Roslyn.
Monday, Oct. 23 - from 7 to 8:30 p.m.

EMAIL FOR BEGINNERS.
Thursday, Oct. 26 - from 2 to 3 p.m.

RUSSIA vs. USA - Espionage at Work.
Thursday, Oct. 26, at 7 p.m.

LEARN ANCESTRY.COM @ROSLYN.
Monday, Nov. 6 - from 7 to 8 p.m.

AARP Driver Safety Refresher Course.
Monday, Nov. 13, from 12:30 to 4:30 p.m.

MEDITATION for a Stress Free Holiday and Beyond.
Wednesday, Nov. 15, at 7 p.m.

MEDITATION - FOR A STRESS FREE HOLIDAY AND BEYOND.
Wednesday, Nov. 15 — from 7 to 8:30 p.m. Jim Rose returns!

FREE FAMILY MOVIES
“Diary of a Wimpy Kid: The Long Haul” (PG) Tuesday, Nov. 28, at 6:30 p.m.
“Captain Underpants: The First Epic Movie” (PG) Thursday, Dec. 28, at 1:30 p.m.

WINTER YOGA SERIES FOR FAMILIES.
Three Mondays, Dec. 4, 11, 18, from 6:30 to 7:15 p.m.

LET’S TALK MYSTERY.
Wednesday, Dec. 6, Panel from 7 to 8 p.m. Meet and Greet from 8 to 8:30 p.m.

NATURALLY SHARP (a jazz vocal group from Drexel University)
Sunday, March 4, 2018, from 2 to 3 p.m.

ABINGTON PRESBYTERIAN CONCERT
Saturday, March 17,2018, from 12 - 4:30 p.m.
Premiere of three songs by the composer and musician Peter Hilliard.




